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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Bestilling nr. 18
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 November 2023 at 11:40
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Henrik Rustad <Henrik@modulnordic.no>
Date: Tue, 21 Nov 2023 at 11:05
Subject: Bestilling nr. 18
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

It was nice to meet you at Medica. I hope that you had a good fair.

Attached you find our po#18. This is according to your email from Monday the 02.10.2023.

Please confirm this PO to post@jacomedic.no
Also please update your system that order confirmation and invoices shall always be sent to post@jacomedic.no

Could you also please send us your banking information, we must update our ERP system with this information.

Have a nice day.

Best Regards
Henrik Rustad
CEO/ Owner

Modul Nordic AS/Jacomedic AS
Dalstuvegen 18
2340 Løten
Mobil: +4790764002
Email:henrik@modulnordic.no
Email:henrik.rustad@jacomedic.no

Modul Nordic AS kunngjør med glede oppkjøpet av Jacomedic AS. Dette strategiske oppkjøpet styrker
Modul Nordics posisjon innenfor det norske helsemarkedet og muliggjør en enda bredere portefølje av produkter og
løsninger til våre kunder.
Vi ønsker Jacomedic velkommen ombord og er begeistret for de mulighetene dette samarbeidet vil skape for begge
selskaper.
Sammen vil vi fortsette å levere kvalitetsprodukter og tjenester til det norske helsemarkedet.

Modul Nordic AS is pleased to announce the acquisition of Jacomedic AS. This strategic acquisition strengthens
Modul Nordic's position within the Norwegian healthcare market and enables an even broader portfolio of products and
solutions
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for our customers. We welcome Jacomedic on board and are excited about the opportunities this collaboration will
create for both companies.
Together, we will continue to deliver quality products and services to the Norwegian healthcare market.
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